
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rubens Cup 
Kortrijk 21 september 2019 

 
KKS ism Vlaamse Atletiekliga 

Jeugdmeeting 
Uitslag meetingnr : 19552 

 



4x80 - Min - Meisjes Start: 13:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 13:33

1 Team HAC 46.51

8605 Declerck Emme 06 MIN HAC

9106 Beernaert Manon 07 MIN HAC

8571 Blomme Axelle 07 MIN HAC

8527 Inghelbrecht Pauline 07 MIN HAC

2 Team FLAC 48.04

8750 Lemmens June 06 MIN FLAC

8220 Timperman Janica 06 MIN FLAC

8205 Dever Amber 07 MIN FLAC

8744 Caulier Lotte 06 MIN FLAC

3 Team AVR 48.66

8162 Van Den Broucke Amber 07 MIN AVR

7954 Stragier Joke 06 MIN AVR

7952 Pattyn Marith 06 MIN AVR

7951 De Baecke Flore 07 MIN AVR

4 FLAC 2 51.84

8747 Desmedt Julie 07 MIN FLAC

8164 Ampoorter Malou 07 MIN FLAC

8728 Adriaens Jolien 06 MIN FLAC

8218 Keyngnaert Geike 06 MIN FLAC

Team AZW DSQ 

8138 Tack Jona 07 MIN AZW

8113 Aelterman Amber 07 MIN AZW

8141 Van De Velde Noémy 07 MIN AZW

8134 Skiba Amélie 06 MIN AZW
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4x80 - Min - Jongens Start: 13:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 13:35

1 Team AVR 43.67

5756 Martlé Thibo 07 MIN AVR

3902 Lagrou Jonas 07 MIN AVR

4101 Van Den Broucke Stan 06 MIN AVR

4125 Neyt Zeno 06 MIN AVR

2 Team AZW 45.13

4086 Vandeputte Sander 07 MIN AZW

4078 Samain Floris 07 MIN AZW

4077 Saey Nolan 07 MIN AZW

4079 Scherpereel Daichi 07 MIN AZW

3 Team AVR 2 47.40

4846 Sarrazyn Lukas 07 MIN AVR

5083 Parmentier Loic 07 MIN AVR

4124 De Meulenaere Arto 07 MIN AVR

5203 Algoedt Matteo 07 MIN AVR

4 Team FLAC 47.88

4714 Glorieux Stan 07 MIN FLAC

5218 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn 07 MIN FLAC

4715 Haerinck Jaron 07 MIN FLAC

4962 Debruyne Seppe 07 MIN FLAC
 

80 - Min - Meisjes Start: 14:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:32

1 8613 De Bruycker Norah 06 MIN HAC 10.93

2 8477 Mol Renée 06 MIN KKS 11.65

3 8750 Lemmens June 06 MIN FLAC 12.08

4 8113 Aelterman Amber 07 MIN AZW 12.13

5 8141 Van De Velde Noémy 07 MIN AZW 12.49

6 8744 Caulier Lotte 06 MIN FLAC 12.52

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:32

1 8983 Vancoillie Lore 07 MIN FLAC 11.86

2 8575 Becquart Suze-anne 06 MIN KKS 12.04

3 8605 Declerck Emme 06 MIN HAC 12.11

4 9239 Adriaens Maud 07 MIN FLAC 12.20

5 8137 Stockman Michelle 06 MIN AZW 12.39

6 7951 De Baecke Flore 07 MIN AVR 12.95

8125 Feys Nina 07 MIN AZW NG
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 14:32

1 8133 Samain Anna 06 MIN AZW 12.74

2 8571 Blomme Axelle 07 MIN HAC 12.87

3 8134 Skiba Amélie 06 MIN AZW 12.91

4 8205 Dever Amber 07 MIN FLAC 12.97

5 8146 Vantwembeke Marit 07 MIN AZW 13.06

6 8126 Haentjens Margot 07 MIN AZW 13.40

7 7952 Pattyn Marith 06 MIN AVR 13.53

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 14:32

1 9405 Gayse Iluna 07 MIN FLAC 11.95

2 8728 Adriaens Jolien 06 MIN FLAC 12.92

3 8289 Schouppe Marthe 07 MIN AZW 13.13

4 8220 Timperman Janica 06 MIN FLAC 13.21

5 9327 Vanlerberghe Maud 07 MIN FLAC 13.28

6 8123 Dewaele Helena 06 MIN AZW 13.37

7 8129 Laga Kyara 07 MIN AZW 14.26

Reeks:5 Verwerkt: 14:32

1 9317 Creupelandt Ine 06 MIN KKS 12.53

2 9998 SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE 07 MIN AVR1 12.63

3 8138 Tack Jona 07 MIN AZW 13.24

4 8218 Keyngnaert Geike 06 MIN FLAC 14.27

5 8115 Breye Esmée 07 MIN AZW 14.30

6 8747 Desmedt Julie 07 MIN FLAC 14.57

7 8117 Cosaert Ella 07 MIN AZW 15.33
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Ver - Pup - Meisjes Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:00

1 5467 Claus Jorun 08 PUP AVMO 4.17m

2 4759 Schier Isa 08 PUP FLAC 4.09m

3 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore 09 PUP AVR 3.92m

4 6068 Tanganagba Angela 08 PUP KKS 3.89m

5 5038 Walraet Elena 08 PUP HAC 3.88m

6 4755 Luyssen Elien 09 PUP FLAC 3.66m

7 4672 Vanhastel Drée 09 PUP AZW 3.56m

8 4985 Bogaert Leonie 08 PUP AVMO 3.52m

9 5504 Vanneste Kato 08 PUP AZW 3.46m

10 5850 Depoortere Juliette 08 PUP HAC 3.45m

11 4667 Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina 09 PUP AZW 3.44m

12 5193 Luyckx Zita 08 PUP HAC 3.37m

13 4716 De Pauw Fran 08 PUP AVR 3.35m

14 4764 Timperman Elena 09 PUP FLAC 3.32m

15 4844 Sow Fatoumata 08 PUP AZW 3.23m 3.09

16 5508 Demasure Renske 08 PUP AZW 3.23m 2.86

17 4658 Diallo Emma 09 PUP AZW 3.13m

18 5448 Dejonckheere Fleur 08 PUP FLAC 3.05m 2.97

19 9999 SAINT GERMAIN MARGAUX 08 PUP AVR1 3.05m 2.74

20 5114 Ketelbuters Karin 09 PUP KKS 3.02m

21 5141 Maddelein Noa 08 PUP AVR 2.95m

22 5189 Van De Walle Bélem 09 PUP HAC 2.91m

23 5397 Guillemyn Juliette 09 PUP FLAC 2.81m

24 4741 Dequidt Stien 08 PUP FLAC 2.73m

25 4503 Cham Axelle 09 PUP AVR 2.34m
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Kogel - Pup - Jongens Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 15:14

1 0622 Dekoninck Tore 08 PUP/2kg HAC 10.46m

2 0001 Lagrou Ewoud 08 PUP/2kg AVR 8.40m

3 0004 Verleyen Kobe 08 PUP/2kg AVR 7.89m

4 1716 Defour Brian 09 PUP/2kg AVMO 6.95m

5 0211 De Blieck Lander 08 PUP/2kg AVR 6.92m

6 1199 Vanderpijpen Wout 08 PUP/2kg HAC 6.89m

7 1048 Haerinck Xander 09 PUP/2kg FLAC 6.78m

8 0714 Clement Tommy 08 PUP/2kg KKS 6.46m

9 0469 Pannecoucke Faro 09 PUP/2kg AVR 6.33m

10 0277 Ameye Lukas 09 PUP/2kg AVR 6.30m

11 1102 Dekindt Elias 08 PUP/2kg FLAC 6.20m

12 0238 Vandriessche Wannes 09 PUP/2kg AZW 6.15m

13 0623 Gevaert Seppe 08 PUP/2kg HAC 6.14m

14 0005 Bril Cyriel 09 PUP/2kg AVR 6.12m

15 0690 Duthoo Warre 08 PUP/2kg KKS 5.83m

16 1108 Lemmens Niel 08 PUP/2kg FLAC 5.81m

17 1594 Vermeire Cyril 08 PUP/2kg HAC 5.53m

18 0561 Gruyaert Mauro 09 PUP/2kg AVR 5.40m

19 0710 Lachat Thibaut 08 PUP/2kg KKS 5.39m

20 2192 Seynaeve Henri 08 PUP/2kg FLAC 5.26m

21 0231 Ronsse Néo 08 PUP/2kg AZW 5.22m

22 0278 De Meulenaere Feel 09 PUP/2kg AVR 5.02m

23 1691 Van Schuerbeeck Ruben 09 PUP/2kg FLAC 4.95m 4.76

24 0221 Debergh Jorre 09 PUP/2kg AZW 4.95m X

25 0002 De Deyne Andres 08 PUP/2kg AVR 4.86m

26 0241 Verkest Gust 09 PUP/2kg AZW 4.69m

27 0689 Gaereminck Bjarne 09 PUP/2kg KKS 4.65m

28 0691 Duthoo Wietse 08 PUP/2kg KKS 4.24m

29 1286 Willaert Daan 09 PUP/2kg FLAC 4.19m

30 2147 De Bruyne Merijn 08 PUP/2kg KKS 4.10m

31 2096 D'hooghe Luka 09 PUP/2kg KKS 3.83m

32 0237 Vandewoestyne Jenne 09 PUP/2kg AZW 3.80m

33 1393 Banckaert Mats 09 PUP/2kg FLAC 3.30m

0245 Deschamps Tijs 08 PUP/2kg AZW GP 
 

RUBENS CUP 2019
KKS / Kortrijk nr: 19552 21/09/2019

Track Assistant 1.5.4 Pag. 5/20 Afdruk: 21/09/2019 19:44



Hockeybal - Ben - Jongens Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 14:46

1 7206 Vanneste Elias 10 BEN AZW 31.00m

2 7796 Guillemyn Kamiel 10 BEN AVMO 26.43m

3 7726 Hoste Senne 10 BEN HAC 24.32m

4 8067 Defeau Léon 11 BEN AZW 23.85m

5 8063 Van De Wege Finn 10 BEN AZW 21.76m

6 7195 Debergh Kars 10 BEN AZW 20.91m

7 7993 D'heedene Briek 10 BEN FLAC 19.81m

8 7635 Glorieux Cas 10 BEN KKS 19.63m

9 8112 Naert Ilian 11 BEN HAC 17.71m

10 7998 Lemmens Tuur 10 BEN FLAC 15.90m

11 7387 Anckaert Mathis 11 BEN AVR 15.66m

12 7208 Vervaeke Maurice 10 BEN AZW 15.57m

13 7995 Dekaezemacker Joran 11 BEN FLAC 14.86m

14 9997 NUFELS ARNAUD 11 BEN FLAC1 14.06m

15 7002 Verleyen Tibe 11 BEN AVR 13.86m

16 7237 Ameye Willem 11 BEN AVR 13.70m

17 7743 Vanhauwaert Nolle 11 BEN KKS 12.43m

18 7511 Lenoir Jericho 11 BEN AVR 10.87m
 

80 - Min - Jongens Start: 14:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:12

1 4880 Sautier Florian 06 MIN AZW 11.29

2 4547 Helsmoortel Dario 07 MIN HAC 11.49

3 4101 Van Den Broucke Stan 06 MIN AVR 11.58

4 4482 Verstraete Brent 06 MIN KKS 11.72

5 4125 Neyt Zeno 06 MIN AVR 11.92

6 4077 Saey Nolan 07 MIN AZW 12.16

4079 Scherpereel Daichi 07 MIN AZW NG

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:43

1 4846 Sarrazyn Lukas 07 MIN AVR 11.93

2 5189 Ares Wannes 06 MIN KKS 11.95

3 3902 Lagrou Jonas 07 MIN AVR 11.98

4 4076 Popelier Victor 07 MIN AZW 12.19

5 4845 Ally Fons 07 MIN AVR 12.20

6 4078 Samain Floris 07 MIN AZW 12.21

7 4962 Debruyne Seppe 07 MIN FLAC 13.11
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 14:45

1 4086 Vandeputte Sander 07 MIN AZW 12.18

2 4714 Glorieux Stan 07 MIN FLAC 12.45

3 4259 Cardoen Jasper 07 MIN FLAC 12.46

4 4066 Benoit Maxime 06 MIN AZW 12.69

5 4124 De Meulenaere Arto 07 MIN AVR 12.73

6 4715 Haerinck Jaron 07 MIN FLAC 12.80

7 4759 Dekaezemacker Jarne 07 MIN FLAC 13.08

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 14:49

1 5083 Parmentier Loic 07 MIN AVR 12.62

2 4461 Ballekens Arthur 07 MIN KKS 12.66

3 5756 Martlé Thibo 07 MIN AVR 12.68

4 5218 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn 07 MIN FLAC 12.93

5 5203 Algoedt Matteo 07 MIN AVR 13.35

6 4366 De Buck Victor 07 MIN AVMO 13.41

7 4167 Timperman Thibo 07 MIN FLAC 14.42
 

60 - Ben - Meisjes Start: 14:25

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:54

1 1057 Kerremans Elena 10 BEN AZW 9.70

2 2622 De Witte Noor 11 BEN AVR 9.82

3 1229 Vervaeke Mila 10 BEN AVR 9.91

4 1902 Dedrie Mila 10 BEN FLAC 10.23

5 1738 D'heedene Maud 11 BEN FLAC 10.63

6 1395 Luppens Lea 10 BEN AVR 10.66

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:56

1 1791 Van De Maele Riet 10 BEN AZW 10.49

2 2596 Deseure Elena 11 BEN FLAC 10.96

3 1116 Dequidt Wieze 11 BEN FLAC 10.99

4 1747 Parret Octavie 10 BEN FLAC 11.12

5 1194 Sow Rouguiatou 10 BEN AZW 11.21

6 2123 Depoortere Anna 10 BEN HAC 11.35

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 14:58

1 1408 Gaereminck Ine 11 BEN KKS 11.00

2 1497 Jaques Juliette 10 BEN HAC 11.33

3 1904 Willaert Lore 11 BEN FLAC 11.41

4 1424 Malfait Nore 11 BEN KKS 11.51

5 2936 Walraet Anna 11 BEN HAC 11.54

6 1422 Coeck Ona 11 BEN KKS 11.67
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Hoog - Min - Meisjes (start 1m05) Start: 14:25

Verwerkt: 16:31

1 8613 De Bruycker Norah 06 MIN HAC 1.48m

2 9239 Adriaens Maud 07 MIN FLAC 1.42m

3 9106 Beernaert Manon 07 MIN HAC 1.42m

4 9998 SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE 07 MIN AVR1 1.39m

5 8744 Caulier Lotte 06 MIN FLAC 1.36m

5 8983 Vancoillie Lore 07 MIN FLAC 1.36m

7 8605 Declerck Emme 06 MIN HAC 1.33m

8 8123 Dewaele Helena 06 MIN AZW 1.30m

9 8575 Becquart Suze-anne 06 MIN KKS 1.30m

10 9327 Vanlerberghe Maud 07 MIN FLAC 1.30m

11 8220 Timperman Janica 06 MIN FLAC 1.25m

11 8205 Dever Amber 07 MIN FLAC 1.25m

11 8146 Vantwembeke Marit 07 MIN AZW 1.25m

14 8137 Stockman Michelle 06 MIN AZW 1.25m

15 8750 Lemmens June 06 MIN FLAC 1.20m

16 8289 Schouppe Marthe 07 MIN AZW 1.15m

16 9405 Gayse Iluna 07 MIN FLAC 1.15m

18 8571 Blomme Axelle 07 MIN HAC 1.15m

8138 Tack Jona 07 MIN AZW NG 

8527 Inghelbrecht Pauline 07 MIN HAC GP 
 

60 - Ben - Jongens Start: 14:35

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:09

1 7635 Glorieux Cas 10 BEN KKS 10.45

2 7001 Vanhuysse Xander 11 BEN AVR 11.68

3 8062 Devos Emile 11 BEN AZW 11.72

4 9997 NUFELS ARNAUD 11 BEN FLAC1 12.02

5 7619 Van Craen Rens 11 BEN KKS 12.10

6 8948 Verdonck Mathis 11 BEN HAC 12.24

7 7607 Catteeuw Andres 11 BEN KKS 12.35

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:09

1 7199 Samain Gustaaf 10 BEN AZW 10.62

2 7633 Verstraete Finn 11 BEN KKS 11.01

3 7002 Verleyen Tibe 11 BEN AVR 11.12

4 8110 Geeraert Arthur 10 BEN HAC 11.18

5 8067 Defeau Léon 11 BEN AZW 11.51

6 8112 Naert Ilian 11 BEN HAC 11.52

7 8063 Van De Wege Finn 10 BEN AZW 11.75

8 7995 Dekaezemacker Joran 11 BEN FLAC 13.46
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:09

1 8735 Vandoorn Fons 10 BEN KKS 10.39

2 7707 Stragier Arno 10 BEN KKS 10.56

3 7194 Bormans Rik 10 BEN AZW 10.68

4 8662 Willaert Ferran 11 BEN AVMO 10.75

5 7387 Anckaert Mathis 11 BEN AVR 10.92

6 7237 Ameye Willem 11 BEN AVR 11.06

7 7511 Lenoir Jericho 11 BEN AVR 11.19

8 7743 Vanhauwaert Nolle 11 BEN KKS 12.51

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 15:09

1 7217 Carly Nout 10 BEN FLAC 9.77

2 7495 Bogaert Léon 11 BEN AVMO 9.81

3 7206 Vanneste Elias 10 BEN AZW 9.94

4 7981 Vanneste Gilles 10 BEN KKS 9.96

5 7993 D'heedene Briek 10 BEN FLAC 9.97

6 7208 Vervaeke Maurice 10 BEN AZW 9.98

7 7796 Guillemyn Kamiel 10 BEN AVMO 10.23

8 7998 Lemmens Tuur 10 BEN FLAC 10.63

Reeks:5 Verwerkt: 15:09

 
Discus - Pup - Jongens Start: 14:35

Verwerkt: 17:51

1 0211 De Blieck Lander 08 PUP/0,6kg AVR 22.20m

2 0240 Vanoverbeke Seppe 08 PUP/0,6kg AZW 20.06m

3 1156 Dorme Emile 08 PUP/0,6kg AVR 19.77m

4 0004 Verleyen Kobe 08 PUP/0,6kg AVR 17.46m

5 0005 Bril Cyriel 09 PUP/0,6kg AVR 16.13m

6 0469 Pannecoucke Faro 09 PUP/0,6kg AVR 15.69m

7 0710 Lachat Thibaut 08 PUP/0,6kg KKS 15.63m

8 1101 Dekaezemacker Jonas 08 PUP/0,6kg FLAC 14.56m

9 1108 Lemmens Niel 08 PUP/0,6kg FLAC 14.39m

10 0623 Gevaert Seppe 08 PUP/0,6kg HAC 14.00m

11 0245 Deschamps Tijs 08 PUP/0,6kg AZW 12.73m

12 1594 Vermeire Cyril 08 PUP/0,6kg HAC 12.20m

13 0277 Ameye Lukas 09 PUP/0,6kg AVR 12.11m

14 0685 Seynaeve Miel 09 PUP/0,6kg KKS 12.09m

15 1776 Vandoorn Ferre 09 PUP/0,6kg KKS 11.06m

16 0230 Omey Julien 09 PUP/0,6kg AZW 8.88m

17 0228 Levrau Xander 09 PUP/0,6kg AZW 5.50m

0003 Vanhuysse Elias 08 PUP/0,6kg AVR GP 

0622 Dekoninck Tore 08 PUP/0,6kg HAC GP 
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60 - Pup - Meisjes Start: 14:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:12

1 5038 Walraet Elena 08 PUP HAC 8.85

2 6068 Tanganagba Angela 08 PUP KKS 8.95

3 5467 Claus Jorun 08 PUP AVMO 9.12

4 4987 Callens Lonneke 08 PUP AVMO 9.14

5 4759 Schier Isa 08 PUP FLAC 9.16

6 4716 De Pauw Fran 08 PUP AVR 9.21

7 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore 09 PUP AVR 9.43

8 5448 Dejonckheere Fleur 08 PUP FLAC 9.68

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:14

1 4844 Sow Fatoumata 08 PUP AZW 9.62

2 4887 Meirlevede Elise 08 PUP AVR 9.77

3 4668 Van Steenbrugge Axana 08 PUP AZW 9.79

4 4985 Bogaert Leonie 08 PUP AVMO 9.81

5 5193 Luyckx Zita 08 PUP HAC 9.84

6 5504 Vanneste Kato 08 PUP AZW 9.94

7 4667 Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina 09 PUP AZW 9.95

8 5397 Guillemyn Juliette 09 PUP FLAC 10.07

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:18

1 4672 Vanhastel Drée 09 PUP AZW 10.24

2 5850 Depoortere Juliette 08 PUP HAC 10.25

3 5508 Demasure Renske 08 PUP AZW 10.25

4 5189 Van De Walle Bélem 09 PUP HAC 10.37

5 4764 Timperman Elena 09 PUP FLAC 10.48

6 4502 De Baecke Imke 09 PUP AVR 10.57

7 4656 Decruyenaere Lore 09 PUP AZW 10.61

8 4658 Diallo Emma 09 PUP AZW 10.74

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 15:20

1 5114 Ketelbuters Karin 09 PUP KKS 10.50

2 5141 Maddelein Noa 08 PUP AVR 10.61

3 4670 Vandendriessche Elise 08 PUP AZW 10.89

4 5509 Van De Maele Rozemie 09 PUP AZW 10.95

5 9999 SAINT GERMAIN MARGAUX 08 PUP AVR1 11.09

6 4741 Dequidt Stien 08 PUP FLAC 11.31

7 4679 Deschamps Lotte 09 PUP AZW 11.81
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60 - Pup - Jongens Start: 15:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:22

1 1199 Vanderpijpen Wout 08 PUP HAC 8.82

2 1346 Dekie Tiago 08 PUP AVMO 9.04

3 2259 De Meyer Arthur 08 PUP AZW 9.08

4 1048 Haerinck Xander 09 PUP FLAC 9.25

5 1594 Vermeire Cyril 08 PUP HAC 9.49

6 0005 Bril Cyriel 09 PUP AVR 9.49

7 1716 Defour Brian 09 PUP AVMO 9.55

8 1102 Dekindt Elias 08 PUP FLAC 9.83

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:24

1 0001 Lagrou Ewoud 08 PUP AVR 9.28

2 0469 Pannecoucke Faro 09 PUP AVR 9.40

3 0277 Ameye Lukas 09 PUP AVR 9.42

4 0004 Verleyen Kobe 08 PUP AVR 9.68

5 1108 Lemmens Niel 08 PUP FLAC 9.73

6 1101 Dekaezemacker Jonas 08 PUP FLAC 9.81

7 0238 Vandriessche Wannes 09 PUP AZW 9.82

8 0278 De Meulenaere Feel 09 PUP AVR 10.10

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:27

1 0690 Duthoo Warre 08 PUP KKS 9.88

2 1156 Dorme Emile 08 PUP AVR 9.92

3 0232 Terryn Seppe 08 PUP AZW 9.97

4 0003 Vanhuysse Elias 08 PUP AVR 9.99

5 0231 Ronsse Néo 08 PUP AZW 10.01

6 0002 De Deyne Andres 08 PUP AVR 10.16

7 0239 Vanhonacker Timon 09 PUP AZW 10.19

8 0211 De Blieck Lander 08 PUP AVR 10.20

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 15:29

1 0685 Seynaeve Miel 09 PUP KKS 9.72

2 0714 Clement Tommy 08 PUP KKS 10.03

3 0691 Duthoo Wietse 08 PUP KKS 10.23

4 0561 Gruyaert Mauro 09 PUP AVR 10.29

5 0235 Vandesompele Tibe 09 PUP AZW 10.36

6 0219 Bekaert Gilles 08 PUP AZW 10.37

7 0221 Debergh Jorre 09 PUP AZW 10.51

8 1286 Willaert Daan 09 PUP FLAC 10.79
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Reeks:5 Verwerkt: 15:31

1 2096 D'hooghe Luka 09 PUP KKS 10.29

2 1691 Van Schuerbeeck Ruben 09 PUP FLAC 10.40

3 2491 Claeys Senna 09 PUP AVMO 10.52

4 0689 Gaereminck Bjarne 09 PUP KKS 10.56

5 0237 Vandewoestyne Jenne 09 PUP AZW 10.77

6 1393 Banckaert Mats 09 PUP FLAC 11.00

7 0242 Vroman Luiz 09 PUP AZW 11.04

Reeks:6 Verwerkt: 15:33

1 1776 Vandoorn Ferre 09 PUP KKS 10.16

2 2192 Seynaeve Henri 08 PUP FLAC 10.23

3 2147 De Bruyne Merijn 08 PUP KKS 10.37

4 9996 VANDEVELDE TUUR 09 PUP AZW1 10.61

5 0243 Vroman Nand 09 PUP AZW 11.45

6 0223 Devos Sébastien 09 PUP AZW 11.69

7 0228 Levrau Xander 09 PUP AZW 12.17
 

Ver - Ben - Meisjes Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 15:58

1 1902 Dedrie Mila 10 BEN FLAC 3.42m

2 1057 Kerremans Elena 10 BEN AZW 3.13m

3 1229 Vervaeke Mila 10 BEN AVR 3.08m

4 1992 Denys Mirre 10 BEN HAC 2.93m 2.87

5 1408 Gaereminck Ine 11 BEN KKS 2.93m 2.57

6 1414 Lachat Ella 11 BEN KKS 2.90m

7 2622 De Witte Noor 11 BEN AVR 2.89m

8 1747 Parret Octavie 10 BEN FLAC 2.82m

9 1395 Luppens Lea 10 BEN AVR 2.80m

10 2123 Depoortere Anna 10 BEN HAC 2.76m

11 2219 Bonte Naomi 11 BEN HAC 2.75m

12 2596 Deseure Elena 11 BEN FLAC 2.5 m

13 1738 D'heedene Maud 11 BEN FLAC 2.66m

14 1116 Dequidt Wieze 11 BEN FLAC 2.62m

15 1497 Jaques Juliette 10 BEN HAC 2.61m

16 1776 Demey Ode 11 BEN AVR 2.56m

17 2936 Walraet Anna 11 BEN HAC 2.54m

18 1424 Malfait Nore 11 BEN KKS 2.42m 2.25

19 1422 Coeck Ona 11 BEN KKS 2.42m 2.14

20 1194 Sow Rouguiatou 10 BEN AZW 2.39m

21 1063 Verhulst Hanne 10 BEN AZW 2.28m

22 1883 Huysentruyt Cara 11 BEN AVR 2.08m
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1000 - Min - Jongens Start: 15:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:56

1 4961 Verledens Miro 06 MIN FLAC 3:02.23

2 4415 Cauwels Elouan 07 MIN HAC 3:06.21

3 4880 Sautier Florian 06 MIN AZW 3:09.61

4 5189 Ares Wannes 06 MIN KKS 3:14.49

5 4078 Samain Floris 07 MIN AZW 3:17.57

6 4074 Omey Loïc 07 MIN AZW 3:20.86

7 4482 Verstraete Brent 06 MIN KKS 3:24.47

8 4818 Dedecker Achiel 07 MIN AVMO 3:27.28

9 4461 Ballekens Arthur 07 MIN KKS 3:29.74

10 5083 Parmentier Loic 07 MIN AVR 3:33.84

4101 Van Den Broucke Stan 06 MIN AVR NG

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:56

1 4547 Helsmoortel Dario 07 MIN HAC 3:16.12

2 9995 VANDEVELDE STAN 07 MIN AZW1 3:27.37

3 4366 De Buck Victor 07 MIN AVMO 3:41.42

4 4066 Benoit Maxime 06 MIN AZW 3:42.99

5 4715 Haerinck Jaron 07 MIN FLAC 3:44.35

6 4759 Dekaezemacker Jarne 07 MIN FLAC 3:48.02

7 4962 Debruyne Seppe 07 MIN FLAC 3:51.42

8 5218 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn 07 MIN FLAC 3:54.59

9 4124 De Meulenaere Arto 07 MIN AVR 3:57.83

10 4714 Glorieux Stan 07 MIN FLAC 4:00.50

11 4259 Cardoen Jasper 07 MIN FLAC 4:00.64
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Kogel - Pup - Meisjes Start: 15:30

Verwerkt: 16:19

1 4887 Meirlevede Elise 08 PUP/2kg AVR 7.63m

2 4741 Dequidt Stien 08 PUP/2kg FLAC 7.15m

3 4755 Luyssen Elien 09 PUP/2kg FLAC 6.70m

4 4985 Bogaert Leonie 08 PUP/2kg AVMO 6.33m

5 4987 Callens Lonneke 08 PUP/2kg AVMO 6.29m

6 4667 Van Eeckhout - Ruiz Nina 09 PUP/2kg AZW 5.81m

7 5504 Vanneste Kato 08 PUP/2kg AZW 5.75m

8 5193 Luyckx Zita 08 PUP/2kg HAC 5.71m

9 5141 Maddelein Noa 08 PUP/2kg AVR 5.55m

10 4658 Diallo Emma 09 PUP/2kg AZW 5.44m

11 4668 Van Steenbrugge Axana 08 PUP/2kg AZW 4.88m

12 4654 Declercq Noor 08 PUP/2kg AZW 4.69m

13 9999 SAINT GERMAIN MARGAUX 08 PUP/2kg AVR1 4.64m

14 4502 De Baecke Imke 09 PUP/2kg AVR 4.43m 4.08

15 4764 Timperman Elena 09 PUP/2kg FLAC 4.43m 4.06

16 4679 Deschamps Lotte 09 PUP/2kg AZW 4.10m

17 4503 Cham Axelle 09 PUP/2kg AVR 3.58m

4655 Deconinck Auke 08 PUP/2kg AZW NG 
 

1000 - Min - Meisjes Start: 15:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:12

1 8477 Mol Renée 06 MIN KKS 3:19.07

2 8320 Anckaert Elien 06 MIN AVR 3:19.33

3 8575 Becquart Suze-anne 06 MIN KKS 3:26.22

4 9317 Creupelandt Ine 06 MIN KKS 3:37.09

5 8605 Declerck Emme 06 MIN HAC 3:45.33

6 8527 Inghelbrecht Pauline 07 MIN HAC 3:45.80

7 7954 Stragier Joke 06 MIN AVR 3:47.69

8 8123 Dewaele Helena 06 MIN AZW 3:50.45

9 8133 Samain Anna 06 MIN AZW 3:57.64

8118 De Backer Louise 07 MIN AZW NG

7951 De Baecke Flore 07 MIN AVR NG
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:12

1 8983 Vancoillie Lore 07 MIN FLAC 3:36.03

2 9998 SAINT GERMAIN AMELIE 07 MIN AVR1 3:42.23

3 9106 Beernaert Manon 07 MIN HAC 3:55.98

4 8115 Breye Esmée 07 MIN AZW 3:57.96

5 8728 Adriaens Jolien 06 MIN FLAC 3:59.04

6 8146 Vantwembeke Marit 07 MIN AZW 4:02.75

7 8799 Declercq Sien 07 MIN AZW 4:03.77

8 8126 Haentjens Margot 07 MIN AZW 4:06.86

9 8139 Van De Kerckhove Renée 06 MIN AZW 4:07.21

10 8747 Desmedt Julie 07 MIN FLAC 4:10.24

11 8218 Keyngnaert Geike 06 MIN FLAC 4:14.96

12 9327 Vanlerberghe Maud 07 MIN FLAC 4:41.78
 

Hockeybal - Ben - Meisjes Start: 15:55

Verwerkt: 16:36

1 1057 Kerremans Elena 10 BEN AZW 20.08m

2 1395 Luppens Lea 10 BEN AVR 18.25m

3 1992 Denys Mirre 10 BEN HAC 18.24m

4 1116 Dequidt Wieze 11 BEN FLAC 16.94m

5 1883 Huysentruyt Cara 11 BEN AVR 13.40m

6 1747 Parret Octavie 10 BEN FLAC 12.92m

7 1063 Verhulst Hanne 10 BEN AZW 12.50m

8 1904 Willaert Lore 11 BEN FLAC 11.70m

9 1776 Demey Ode 11 BEN AVR 10.86m

10 2219 Bonte Naomi 11 BEN HAC 10.75m

11 1787 De Keukelaere Lien 11 BEN AZW 10.11m

12 2936 Walraet Anna 11 BEN HAC 9.52m

13 1414 Lachat Ella 11 BEN KKS 9.25m

1062 Van Praet Kamille 10 BEN AZW NG 
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1000 - Pup - Jongens Start: 16:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:22

1 0240 Vanoverbeke Seppe 08 PUP AZW 3:21.23

2 1346 Dekie Tiago 08 PUP AVMO 3:29.65

3 0691 Duthoo Wietse 08 PUP KKS 3:36.40

4 0710 Lachat Thibaut 08 PUP KKS 3:37.80

5 0690 Duthoo Warre 08 PUP KKS 3:39.92

6 0714 Clement Tommy 08 PUP KKS 3:41.33

7 1101 Dekaezemacker Jonas 08 PUP FLAC 3:42.36

8 0219 Bekaert Gilles 08 PUP AZW 3:42.86

9 0003 Vanhuysse Elias 08 PUP AVR 3:43.72

10 0230 Omey Julien 09 PUP AZW 3:46.38

11 2491 Claeys Senna 09 PUP AVMO 3:47.66

12 1048 Haerinck Xander 09 PUP FLAC 3:48.50

13 0221 Debergh Jorre 09 PUP AZW 3:52.12

14 1393 Banckaert Mats 09 PUP FLAC 4:01.28

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:27

1 2192 Seynaeve Henri 08 PUP FLAC 3:36.54

2 0239 Vanhonacker Timon 09 PUP AZW 3:46.05

3 0561 Gruyaert Mauro 09 PUP AVR 3:50.60

4 1776 Vandoorn Ferre 09 PUP KKS 3:50.66

5 1156 Dorme Emile 08 PUP AVR 3:50.95

6 1102 Dekindt Elias 08 PUP FLAC 3:53.00

7 0689 Gaereminck Bjarne 09 PUP KKS 3:57.25

8 1286 Willaert Daan 09 PUP FLAC 4:00.90

9 0685 Seynaeve Miel 09 PUP KKS 4:02.13

10 2096 D'hooghe Luka 09 PUP KKS 4:02.82

11 1691 Van Schuerbeeck Ruben 09 PUP FLAC 4:03.14

12 2147 De Bruyne Merijn 08 PUP KKS 4:03.88

13 9996 VANDEVELDE TUUR 09 PUP AZW1 4:11.52

14 0278 De Meulenaere Feel 09 PUP AVR 4:20.52

15 1716 Defour Brian 09 PUP AVMO 4:21.63
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Ver - Ben - Jongens Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 17:10

1 7206 Vanneste Elias 10 BEN AZW 3.48m

2 7217 Carly Nout 10 BEN FLAC 3.38m 3.34

3 7495 Bogaert Léon 11 BEN AVMO 3.38m 3.14

4 7981 Vanneste Gilles 10 BEN KKS 3.32m

5 8303 Dekie Telmo 10 BEN AVMO 3.30m

6 7707 Stragier Arno 10 BEN KKS 3.25m

7 7194 Bormans Rik 10 BEN AZW 3.22m

8 8662 Willaert Ferran 11 BEN AVMO 3.14m

9 7998 Lemmens Tuur 10 BEN FLAC 3.13m

10 8735 Vandoorn Fons 10 BEN KKS 3.10m

11 7993 D'heedene Briek 10 BEN FLAC 3.06m

12 7796 Guillemyn Kamiel 10 BEN AVMO 3.03m

13 7002 Verleyen Tibe 11 BEN AVR 2.98m

14 7726 Hoste Senne 10 BEN HAC 2.97m

15 7195 Debergh Kars 10 BEN AZW 2.96m

16 7199 Samain Gustaaf 10 BEN AZW 2.91m

17 7635 Glorieux Cas 10 BEN KKS 2.90m

18 8068 Vanoverbeke Loïc 11 BEN AZW 2.82m

19 8110 Geeraert Arthur 10 BEN HAC 2.72m

20 7001 Vanhuysse Xander 11 BEN AVR 2.51m

21 8062 Devos Emile 11 BEN AZW 2.49m 2.45

22 7237 Ameye Willem 11 BEN AVR 2.49m 2.37

23 9340 Goethals Tore 11 BEN AVR 2.46m

24 7619 Van Craen Rens 11 BEN KKS 2.42m

25 9997 NUFELS ARNAUD 11 BEN FLAC1 2.40m

26 8948 Verdonck Mathis 11 BEN HAC 2.20m

27 7607 Catteeuw Andres 11 BEN KKS 2.16m 2.10

28 7995 Dekaezemacker Joran 11 BEN FLAC 2.16m 2.04
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1000 - Pup - Meisjes Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:54

1 5835 Van Hollebeke Fran 09 PUP FLAC 3:31.60 HT

2 4759 Schier Isa 08 PUP FLAC 3:33.10 HT

3 5040 Cauwels Maluenn 09 PUP HAC 3:33.40 HT

4 5038 Walraet Elena 08 PUP HAC 3:34.90 HT

5 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore 09 PUP AVR 3:35.20 HT

6 4661 Mulier Julie 09 PUP AZW 3:35.50 HT

7 4668 Van Steenbrugge Axana 08 PUP AZW 3:43.40 HT

8 5448 Dejonckheere Fleur 08 PUP FLAC 3:44.00 HT

9 5397 Guillemyn Juliette 09 PUP FLAC 3:47.40 HT

10 4755 Luyssen Elien 09 PUP FLAC 3:57.20 HT

11 4656 Decruyenaere Lore 09 PUP AZW 4:01.00 HT

12 5114 Ketelbuters Karin 09 PUP KKS 4:01.60 HT

13 5189 Van De Walle Bélem 09 PUP HAC 4:02.40 HT

14 4672 Vanhastel Drée 09 PUP AZW 4:02.70 HT

15 5809 Fatoumata Sylla 09 PUP AZW 4:07.20 HT

16 6068 Tanganagba Angela 08 PUP KKS 4:07.70 HT

17 4502 De Baecke Imke 09 PUP AVR 4:38.40 HT

18 5850 Depoortere Juliette 08 PUP HAC 4:42.50 HT

4503 Cham Axelle 09 PUP AVR NG 

4655 Deconinck Auke 08 PUP AZW NG HT
 

600 - Ben - Meisjes Start: 16:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:46

1 1902 Dedrie Mila 10 BEN FLAC 2:06.82

2 1229 Vervaeke Mila 10 BEN AVR 2:10.11

3 1422 Coeck Ona 11 BEN KKS 2:14.31

4 1738 D'heedene Maud 11 BEN FLAC 2:17.65

5 1497 Jaques Juliette 10 BEN HAC 2:20.40

6 1992 Denys Mirre 10 BEN HAC 2:23.83

7 1408 Gaereminck Ine 11 BEN KKS 2:24.16

8 1904 Willaert Lore 11 BEN FLAC 2:25.12

9 2123 Depoortere Anna 10 BEN HAC 2:25.30

10 1776 Demey Ode 11 BEN AVR 2:25.81

11 2596 Deseure Elena 11 BEN FLAC 2:26.55

12 2622 De Witte Noor 11 BEN AVR 2:27.24

13 2219 Bonte Naomi 11 BEN HAC 2:27.96

14 1414 Lachat Ella 11 BEN KKS 2:29.06

15 1424 Malfait Nore 11 BEN KKS 2:30.96

16 1787 De Keukelaere Lien 11 BEN AZW 2:32.51

17 1883 Huysentruyt Cara 11 BEN AVR 2:50.18

1062 Van Praet Kamille 10 BEN AZW NG
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Kogel - Min - Meisjes Start: 16:30

Verwerkt: 17:20

1 9106 Beernaert Manon 07 MIN/2kg HAC 10.94m

2 8320 Anckaert Elien 06 MIN/2kg AVR 10.59m

3 8613 De Bruycker Norah 06 MIN/2kg HAC 8.80m

4 7951 De Baecke Flore 07 MIN/2kg AVR 7.08m

5 8220 Timperman Janica 06 MIN/2kg FLAC 7.07m

6 7954 Stragier Joke 06 MIN/2kg AVR 6.90m

7 8750 Lemmens June 06 MIN/2kg FLAC 6.68m

8 8205 Dever Amber 07 MIN/2kg FLAC 6.11m 6.03

9 8143 Vanackere Emmy 06 MIN/2kg AZW 6.11m 5.85

10 8747 Desmedt Julie 07 MIN/2kg FLAC 6.11m 5.19

11 8115 Breye Esmée 07 MIN/2kg AZW 5.89m

12 8728 Adriaens Jolien 06 MIN/2kg FLAC 5.81m

13 7952 Pattyn Marith 06 MIN/2kg AVR 5.26m

14 8218 Keyngnaert Geike 06 MIN/2kg FLAC 5.20m

15 8527 Inghelbrecht Pauline 07 MIN/2kg HAC 4.89m

16 8126 Haentjens Margot 07 MIN/2kg AZW 4.82m

8799 Declercq Sien 07 MIN/2kg AZW NG 
 

Hoog - Min - Jongens (start 1m05) Start: 16:30

Verwerkt: 17:25

1 4078 Samain Floris 07 MIN AZW 1.39m

2 4167 Timperman Thibo 07 MIN FLAC 1.36m

3 4076 Popelier Victor 07 MIN AZW 1.36m

4 4482 Verstraete Brent 06 MIN KKS 1.33m

5 4845 Ally Fons 07 MIN AVR 1.25m

6 4547 Helsmoortel Dario 07 MIN HAC 1.20m

7 4074 Omey Loïc 07 MIN AZW 1.20m

8 4461 Ballekens Arthur 07 MIN KKS 1.10m

9 9995 VANDEVELDE STAN 07 MIN AZW1 1.05m

4101 Van Den Broucke Stan 06 MIN AVR NG 

4086 Vandeputte Sander 07 MIN AZW GP 

4415 Cauwels Elouan 07 MIN HAC NG 
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Discus - Min - Jongens Start: 16:30

Verwerkt: 17:36

1 4366 De Buck Victor 07 MIN/0,75kg AVMO 22.25m

2 4846 Sarrazyn Lukas 07 MIN/0,75kg AVR 21.72m

3 4759 Dekaezemacker Jarne 07 MIN/0,75kg FLAC 16.41m

4 3902 Lagrou Jonas 07 MIN/0,75kg AVR 16.32m

5 4167 Timperman Thibo 07 MIN/0,75kg FLAC 16.11m

6 4066 Benoit Maxime 06 MIN/0,75kg AZW 15.31m

7 4845 Ally Fons 07 MIN/0,75kg AVR 14.94m

8 4962 Debruyne Seppe 07 MIN/0,75kg FLAC 14.22m

9 4124 De Meulenaere Arto 07 MIN/0,75kg AVR 13.81m

10 4715 Haerinck Jaron 07 MIN/0,75kg FLAC 13.50m

11 5218 Van Schuerbeeck Martijn 07 MIN/0,75kg FLAC 13.25m

12 4259 Cardoen Jasper 07 MIN/0,75kg FLAC 12.28m

13 4714 Glorieux Stan 07 MIN/0,75kg FLAC 11.32m

14 5203 Algoedt Matteo 07 MIN/0,75kg AVR 10.09m
 

600 - Ben - Jongens Start: 16:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:52

1 7217 Carly Nout 10 BEN FLAC 2:03.38

2 7981 Vanneste Gilles 10 BEN KKS 2:06.35

3 8303 Dekie Telmo 10 BEN AVMO 2:11.87

4 7707 Stragier Arno 10 BEN KKS 2:14.25

5 7199 Samain Gustaaf 10 BEN AZW 2:15.04

6 7195 Debergh Kars 10 BEN AZW 2:15.57

7 8068 Vanoverbeke Loïc 11 BEN AZW 2:16.88

8 8110 Geeraert Arthur 10 BEN HAC 2:18.53

9 8112 Naert Ilian 11 BEN HAC 2:19.35

10 7387 Anckaert Mathis 11 BEN AVR 2:19.53

11 7495 Bogaert Léon 11 BEN AVMO 2:23.60

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:55

1 8735 Vandoorn Fons 10 BEN KKS 2:13.89

2 7633 Verstraete Finn 11 BEN KKS 2:18.89

3 7001 Vanhuysse Xander 11 BEN AVR 2:21.76

4 7194 Bormans Rik 10 BEN AZW 2:23.75

5 7726 Hoste Senne 10 BEN HAC 2:26.78

6 9340 Goethals Tore 11 BEN AVR 2:30.69

7 7743 Vanhauwaert Nolle 11 BEN KKS 2:30.96

8 7619 Van Craen Rens 11 BEN KKS 2:41.43

9 7607 Catteeuw Andres 11 BEN KKS 2:45.72

10 8948 Verdonck Mathis 11 BEN HAC 2:52.22
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